GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION: OLD SECTT: DELHI-54
ESTABLISHMENT BRANCH-IV
F.NO. DE 4(5)/(19)/E-IV/2003/Part file-1l/ Yyy- 7y oo Dated: 17/ 6/2°1Y

CIRCULAR

Sub: - Final seniority list of Drawing Teacher for post code — 162/2007.

The tentative seniority list of Drawing Teachers male/female appointed
under post code 162/2007 in the pay scale of Rs 5500- 9000 was circulated vide
office letter of even no dated 27/03/2014 for the information of all concerned with
the request to send the objections, if any. No objection has been received, there
fore the list so circulated is hereby declared as final.
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ASSTT. DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION (E-IV BRANCH)
F.NO. DE 4(S)/(19)/E-IV/2003/Part file-111/3 Y 4 g, (/- Dated: / //6/20/

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:-

—
.

All Regional Director of Education.

2. All DDEs/EOs/HOS, of the Directorate of Education with the request to ensure that this
circular be circulated among all the Govt Schools/Branches.

3. PS to the Pr. Secy (Edn.)/Director of Education/Addl.DE. (Admn.)/Addl. DE ( E-4).

4. DDE (HQ).

5. Supdt. E-11, E-Ill Branches.

6. Guard File.

7

In-charge, Computer Cell, Directorate of Education with the request to upload  this
circular on the website of department.
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ASSTT. DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION (E-1V BRANCH)



wniority No
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818

Emp. ID
20092925
20092926
20092930
20092888
20093181
20092929
20092891
20092896
20072994

Final seniority list of Drawing Tracher (Male) for post code 162/2007.

Name of Teacher
CHUNNI LAL BROR
GOPAL LAL BAIRWA
DILEEP KUMAR SUTHAR
CHUNNI LAL MAHAWAR
NARENDER SINGH
GIRISH JASORIA

VIKAS KUMAR
SUNDEEP YADAV
SATENDER KUMAR

DOA
9-Sep-2009
9-Sep-2009
9-Sep-2009
4-Sep-2009

21-Dec-2009
9-Sep-2009
11-Sep-2009
9-Sep-2009
6-Dec-2007

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
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DOB
15-Jul-1983
25-Jul-1974
12-Jul-1986

10-Oct-1977
21-Mar-1976
1-Oct-1977
10-Jun-1984
23-Mar-1981
24-Apr-1976
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Category
SC
SC
OBC
SC
0BC
SC
0BC
0BC
0BC

POST CODE
162-2007
162-2007
162-2007
162-2007
162-2007
162-2007
162-2007
162-2007
162-2007




Final seniority list of Drawing Tracher (Female) for post code 162/2007.

Senty No Emp.ID Name of Teacher DOA GENDER DOB Category POST COLPOST CODE
721 20090881 VANDANA DHASMANA 29-Apr-2009 FEMALE 21-Sep-1984 GEN 162-2007 162-2007
722 20092878 JYOTY SHAHRAJA 15-5ep-2009 FEMALE 8-0ct-1981 OBC 162-2007 162-2007
723 20090013 DEEPTI GUPTA 9-Febh-2009 FEMALE 11-Oct-1984 GEN 162-2007 162-2007
724 20092880 ANUPMA 9-Sep-2009 FEMALE 1-Jan-1986 GEN 162-2007 162-2007
725 20080019 VEENA CHOUHAN 9-Feb-2009 FEMALE 8-Nov-1983 GEN 162-2007 162-2007
726 20092881 SHUBHARA NAG 20-Nov-2009 FEMALE 1-Mar-1981 GEN 162-2007 162-2007
727 20092885 BHUMIKA SHARMA 15-Sep-2009 FEMALE 6-Nov-1982 GEN 162-2007 162-2007
728 20092886 NEHA MISHRA 9-Sep-2009 FEMALE S-Aug-1582 GEN 162-2007 162-2007
729 20093180 SUSMITA NANDI 21-Dec-2009 FEMALE 1-Sep-1978 GEN 162-2007 162-2007
730 20090011 ANJANA RANI 9-Feb-2009 FEMALE 18-Dec-1880 GEN/GO  162-2007 162-2007
731 20092927 CHAITALI DEY SINGH 9-Sep-20098 FEMALE 24-]an-1979 SC 162-2007  162-2007
732 20092928 MAMTA 22-0Oct-2009 FEMALE 26-Sep-1981 SC 162-2007 162-2007
733 20110639 SONIA 22-Jul-2011 FEMALE 17-Oct-1882 0BC 162-2007 162-2007
734 20092894 GEETA RANI ROHILLA 14-Jul-2009 FEMALE 4-Nov-1977 0BC 162-2007 162-2007
735 20092824 RANU MAURYA / SINGH 13-Jan-2010 FEMALE 3-Jan-1973 OBC 162-2007 162-2007
736 20092922 POONAM 14-Jul-2009 FEMALE 20-Oct-1982 OBC 162-2007 162-2007
737 20090880 SARIKA /SINGH 4-May-2009 FEMALE 21-Mar-1983 0BC 162-2007 162-2007
738 20111541 VANDANA 6-Aug-2011 FEMALE 15-Sep-1983 OBC 162-2007 162-2007
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